
 
A Govt. of India Enterprise 

Touching Lives, adding value 
(Core-1, SCOPE Complex, 7, Institutional Area, Lodi Road) 

New Delhi – 110 003 (India) 
Tel.  NO. 011- 41083113/ Fax No: 011-24360368 

E-mail: sandeepk@mmtclimited.com 
  

CORRIGENDUM NO. 1    DATED 23.01.14 

TO 

TENDER NO. MMTC/STEEL/PI/EXP/E-TENDER/ 12 /2013-14/09   DATED: 10.01.2014 

 

 THE FOLLOWING AMENDMENTS ARE MADE IN THE ABOVE MENTIONED 

TENDER: 

1.      THE DUE DATE OF SUBMISSION OF BID FOR ABOVE TENDER HAS BEEN  

       EXTENDED TO 10.02.2014 BY 1430 HRS IST INSTEAD OF 23.01.2014.   

2.      THE TECHNICAL BIDS WILL BE OPENED ON 10.02.2014 AT 1500 HRS IST AND 

PRICE BIDS FOR THOSE WHO QUALIFY WILL BE OPENED ON 11.02.2014 AT 

1500 HRS IST. 

3.      OFFERS SHALL BE VALID TILL 1730 HRS. (IST) OF 18.02.2014 IN PLACE OF 

1730 HRS (IST) OF 31.01.2014. 

4.     SHIPMENT PERIOD HAS BEEN REVISED TO “DURING 20 TH FEBRUARY 2014 

TO 28TH FEBRUARY 2014”. 

  

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS IN THE ABOVE TENDER WILL   REMAIN THE 

SAME.  

  

 

(SANDEEP KUMAR) 

DY. GENERAL MANAGER (STEEL) 

23.01.2014 

 


